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
and wooded with a 5 acre
fish pond $43,500. No
buildings. (717)746-3803.
BRADFORD COUNTY
300 A operating dairy farm,
90-100 cows, 5 silos w/
unloaders, 1 sealed unit for
shelled corn, 40x60 parti-
tioned equipment shed,
40x160 heifer/machinery
shed, 38x70 dry cow and
heifer barn, 46-stall calf
hutch complex, pipeline
1500 gallon bulk tank, TMR
mixer, partially remodeled
3BR home. Some of the
best soils. 717-297-2768.
COUNTRY STORE. Clin-
ton County, rural area, high
traffic, grocery store, lunch
bar,'gas. Large 2 story
home 2+ acre lot, owner
highly motivated to sell.
Call RELL REAL ESTATE.
(717)398-7316.
Dairy farm: 110 acres
Crawford County, 95% till-
able, facilities for 50 cows
plus heifers. 500 ton silage
capacity stocked and
equiped or bare. PO Box
124, Harmonsburg, PA
16422-0124.

FARMETTE-1, SBR home,
2-car garage, barn, to-
bacco shed, milkhouse and
spring fed pond on 12A in
Ephrata, $235,000.
717/733-3267.
Farm 36 acres, house,
barn & block garage,
Bethel Twp., Lebanon
C0.,5175,Q00. Active Line
Realty. 717-865-7267
0r717-272-4761.
Farm for LEASE or RENT:
Near Cortland, NY, 500
acres, 80 head cow bam
w/machinery and pole
barn. (607)756-2401.

Farm for Sale; 103 acres
new house, pond, fences,
Dundeo, NY.
(607)243-5136.
Farm for sale by owner:
110A, 70 tillable, remain-
der woods and gullies,
32x50' 2-story barn w/well,
IBR house w/heated shop.
Near Dundee, NY.
$130,000 neg.
607-243-8335.
FOR RENT: 150 Acre
Farm, 100 Tillable Limes-
tone Acres, 2" Pipeline Flat
Parlor. $950/Month. Addi-
tional 100 Acres Available
at SSO/Acre. Blair/
Huntingdon County.
(814)793-4397.
FOR RENT: Modern 51
stall dairy farm in Southern
PA. Acreage available. Call
(717)359-4383.
FOR RENT/SALE:
80-100+ cow modern
Grade A dairy located in
Western lowa Co, Wl. With
or without accompanying
crop land (325 acres
owned and rented). Avail-
able after 4/1/95. Buildings
and 80 acres they sit on
available for purchase after
1/1/96. (608)623-2493.
FOR SALE BY OWNER:
550 A dairy and/or beef
farm Cumberland. Co., VA.
Brm/2b dwelling, bams, si-
los, other buildings. For in-
formation call
804/392-5353.
For RENT: 2BRfarmhouse
wl/i BA newly remodeled.
Barn, outbvuildings, and
pond. 18-20 acres avail-
able. Rent $650/month or
possibility will sell. Good
for small animal farm. No
Sunday calls.
(717)582-2543.
Hanover, Adams County
farmetts: 8.2 to 27.0 acres
secluded, perked and
probed. Some deed restric-
tions to protect your prop-
erty. All have considerable
hard road frontage. Also
available 132 acre farm
with brick house, welt and
septic. Some outbuildings.
(717)867-3968.

TIOGA COUNTY, PA.
#555... Extensive remodel-
ing done to this 2 story,
’3BR home, IV4 baths, full
basement, bank bam, flat
bam, 3 sheds, 39tie stalls,
550 gal. bulk tank, 2 silos
w/unloaders, 154A...
$210,000.
#563... Completely remod-
eled home, small commun-
ity, 3-5 BR's, hardwood
floors, new oak kitchen,
new heating system, deck,
manyother quality fea-
tures... $64,900.
#571... Investment oppor-
tunities, 21A w/7 rental un-
its, 1 location, Wellsboro
Schools, increase your in-
come... $119,500.
ENDLESS MOUNTAIN
REAL ESTATE CO.
717-659-5684.
Tioga County, Westfield
Township, 6 Year Old
ISOOSq.Ft, 3BR 2 Bath.
Vinyl Sided Ranch on 2.3
Acres w/V/t Attached Gar-
age, Full Basement. Na-
tural Gas Heat, Cable TV.
$75,000. Call Anytime
(717)537-2165.
Vacation in Beautiful Sulli-
van Co. Furnished 3BR
farmhouse for rent.
Weekends or weekly.
717/924-4610,
717/458-6508.
VIRGINIA: 140 acres. 90
opened, IV4A pond,
fenced and crossed
fenced, $145,000.
804-248-6645.

WANTED: Land to rent for
raising hay. 717-534-1253.

5+ Acres nice woods,
stream, SGL nearby, Ihr.
west/ Harrisburg. $15,900.
717/527-2402.
70A farm, no buildings,
GIBSON FARMS, Dundee,
Yates Co., NY.
607-243-8848;
607-243-7650.
75 acre farm, panaramic
view, adjacent to State
Forest, Bedford County.
Newer home, bam, out-
buildings, $199,900. RE/
MAX Realty, Ask for Joyce
(614)946-9355.
78+/-A Cumberland Co.
NJ, Lawerence Twp, Lum-
mjftown Rd.. 335+/- ft.
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